Vigil Honor Nomination

The Vigil Honor is unique. It is a mark of distinction and recognition reserved for those Arrowmen who, by reason of exceptional service, personal effort and unselfish interest, have made distinguished contributions above and beyond the immediate responsibility of their position or office to one or more of the following: their Lodge, the Order of the Arrow, Scouting, or their Scout Camp. Under no circumstances should tenure in Scouting or the Order of the Arrow be considered as reason enough for a Vigil Honor recommendation. Please keep this in mind as you fill out the recommendation. Clear and accurate descriptions of the Arrowmen who have been a Brotherhood member for at least two (2) full years at the Spring Event of the nomination year will be considered for the Vigil Honor.

Vigil Honor Recommendation

General Information	n	Vouth Adult
Arrowman's name: _		Youth Adult
		Unit #:
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Scouting History		
	Number of years in Scout	ting: Rank:
	Positions of leadership: _	
Scouting Awards:		
	s: (How has this Arrowman h	nelped their Unit, District, Council or

Order of the Arrow History Cha	pter/		
apy scouts	Brotherhood://		
Chapter involvement and positions held:			
Lodge involvement and positions held:			
Additional Comments: (How has the Arrowman helped their Chapter, Lodge, or the OA?)			
Involvement in the community Please list the extracurricular activities, work experience, religious, and other community activities that the arrowman is involved in any position, award, or recognitions they have received during their involvement.			
Please do not inform the Arrowman that a recommendation has been made on their behalf. The Vigil Honor Nominating Committee will review all recommendations received by Saturday 12:00 noon at the Spring Event of each year. The Vigil Nomination Committee has the sole power to nominate Arrowmen for the Vigil Honor to the National Committee. All recommendations, committee discussions, and final nominations will remain strictly confidential.			
Complete recommendations should be sent to: Vigil Honor Nominating Committee Golden Sun Lodge OA Cornhusker Council, BSA P.O. Box 269 Walton, NE 68461			
-	ubmitted by: Phone:		
Address: / / / / City:			